Béh Teplickymi skalami
2021-08-29 Teplice nad Metuji

pripravka kluci

start ~ 11:10:54 | 2014 and younger | registered: 19

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci
15/kluci
16/kluci
17/Kluci
18/kluci
19/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
520
466
505
516
502
503
536
519
470
518
527
506
468
509
511
474
473
521
510

name
MATYAS NOVAK
JAKUB MAREK
VACLAV HOVORKA
JAN JIRMAN
STEPAN BERAN
RICHARD BRYCH
JACHYM ZiTKO
JAN NOSEK
ADAM BERAN
VACLAV BRYKSI
OLIVER SAIFRT
STEPAN HROUDA
BORIS VESTFAL
PREMYSL KRAL
FRANTISEK KULHANEK
NIKOLAS BECKA
JACHYM BERAN
LUKAS PETR
MATYAS KUBECEK

2025-05-02 12:33:15 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2019
2018
2019

team
PITRS BIKES
HO POZITKARI
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU

FULFIT
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
DOBRANY

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
POLICE NAD METUJi

SKI POLICE

BKL MACHOV

HRADEC KRALOVE
HORNI BRANNA

HO LOKO TEPLICE
DOBRICHOVICE
KUKUHK

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
PRAHA
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
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